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201402110000
38240

02/11/2014
10:46:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TWO PESOS
MEXICAN
CAFE INC

201402260000
52560

02/26/2014
10:40:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALPHA
INVESTMENT
S LLC

201402260000
52540

02/26/2014
10:40:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CONCRETE
FLOORING
SOLUTIONS
INC

201402260000
52550

02/26/2014
10:40:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CR
MANAGEMEN
T
MAINTENANC
E
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

201402260000
52530

02/26/2014
10:40:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PFI
ALABASTER
INC

201403140000
71300

03/14/2014
11:39:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HEUSSER
AGENCY LLC

201403070000
62970

03/07/2014
09:19:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GUNNIN
AGENCY INC

201403070000
62980

03/07/2014
09:19:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WOOTEN
JERRY

201403270000
85380

03/27/2014
10:51:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FIELD REPS
LLC

201404040000
97870

04/04/2014
01:18:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BAKER JAMES

201405090001
40540

05/09/2014
12:54:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OWENS
RANDY LEE

201405090001
40530

05/09/2014
12:54:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MKT CPA
GROUP INC

201405010001
29090

05/01/2014
11:33:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PURE FAITH
SALON LLC

201408060002
43570

08/06/2014
10:46:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FIRENZE
PARTNERS
LLC

201408040002
39690

08/04/2014
10:25:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CONCRETE
FLOORING
SOLUTIONS
INC

Instr
#:20140226000
052540

201408120002
51460

08/12/2014
10:32:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

B K MEDICAL
SYSTEMS INC

201408130002
52370

08/13/2014
10:42:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FIRENZE ON
25 LLC



201408200002
60460

08/20/2014
10:40:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
COMPUTER
SOLUTIONS
LLC

201409290003
03510

09/29/2014
09:17:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
INC

201410090003
19540

10/09/2014
01:17:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FORMAGGIOS
BROTHERS
LLC

201410220003
33980

10/22/2014
12:43:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FLAMES
STEAKHOUSE
INC

201410220003
33990

10/22/2014
12:43:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GULF STATES
RESTAURANT
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

201405090001
40520

05/09/2014
12:54:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KEYSTONE
ARCHITECTU
RAL
MILLWORK
INC

201405160001
48140

05/16/2014
09:26:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WOOTEN
JERRY

Instr
#:20140307000
062980

201405190001
50500

05/19/2014
01:16:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PRECISION
ROOF
CONTRACTOR
S INC

201406130001
79670

06/13/2014
01:34:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALLSOUTH
MECHANICAL
SERVICES
LLC

201407020002
00380

07/02/2014
02:18:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LUTENS INC

201407180002
21240

07/18/2014
03:36:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

FAULKNER
GARAGE &
QUICK LUBE
LLC

Instr
#:20091229000
472320

201407230002
26090

07/23/2014
01:08:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OWENS
RANDY LEE

201407280002
31510

07/28/2014
01:27:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CLEANING
CENTERS INC


