Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201402110000 38240	02/11/2014 10:46:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TWO PESOS MEXICAN CAFE INC						·
201402260000 52560	02/26/2014 10:40:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALPHA INVESTMENT S LLC						
201402260000 52540	02/26/2014 10:40:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CONCRETE FLOORING SOLUTIONS INC						
201402260000 52550	02/26/2014 10:40:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CR MANAGEMEN T						
					MAINTENANC E CONSTRUCTI ON LLC						
201402260000 52530	02/26/2014 10:40:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PFI ALABASTER INC						
201403140000 71300	03/14/2014 11:39:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HEUSSER AGENCY LLC						
201403070000 62970	03/07/2014 09:19:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GUNNIN AGENCY INC						
201403070000 62980	03/07/2014 09:19:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WOOTEN JERRY						
201403270000 85380	03/27/2014 10:51:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FIELD REPS LLC						
201404040000 97870	04/04/2014 01:18:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BAKER JAMES						
201405090001 40540	05/09/2014 12:54:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OWENS RANDY LEE						
201405090001 40530	05/09/2014 12:54:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MKT CPA GROUP INC						
201405010001 29090	05/01/2014 11:33:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PURE FAITH SALON LLC						
201408060002 43570	08/06/2014 10:46:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FIRENZE PARTNERS LLC						
201408040002 39690	08/04/2014 10:25:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CONCRETE FLOORING SOLUTIONS INC					Instr #:20140226000 052540	
201408120002 51460	08/12/2014 10:32:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	B K MEDICAL SYSTEMS INC						
201408130002 52370	08/13/2014 10:42:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FIRENZE ON 25 LLC						

201408200002 60460	08/20/2014 10:40:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA COMPUTER SOLUTIONS LLC				
201409290003 03510	09/29/2014 09:17:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PA PAWS RESTAURANT INC				
201410090003 19540	10/09/2014 01:17:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FORMAGGIOS BROTHERS LLC				
201410220003 33980	10/22/2014 12:43:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FLAMES STEAKHOUSE INC				
201410220003 33990	10/22/2014 12:43:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GULF STATES RESTAURANT MANAGEMEN T LLC				
201405090001 40520	05/09/2014 12:54:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KEYSTONE ARCHITECTU RAL MILLWORK INC				
201405160001 48140	05/16/2014 09:26:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WOOTEN JERRY			Instr #:20140307000 062980	
201405190001 50500	05/19/2014 01:16:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PRECISION ROOF CONTRACTOR S INC				
201406130001 79670	06/13/2014 01:34:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALLSOUTH MECHANICAL SERVICES LLC				
201407020002 00380	07/02/2014 02:18:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LUTENS INC				
201407180002 21240	07/18/2014 03:36:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	FAULKNER GARAGE & QUICK LUBE LLC			Instr #:20091229000 472320	
201407230002 26090	07/23/2014 01:08:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OWENS RANDY LEE				
201407280002 31510	07/28/2014 01:27:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CLEANING CENTERS INC				